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Day 1. August 17/

Time (EDT)
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:50 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

Agenda item

Welcome and
Opening Remarks
Team Introductions

Break

Implementation
Science & LI?
Overview

Lunch Break
LI2 — Learn Phase

Team Time

DA AT-A-GLANC.

Day 2: August 18

Time (EDT)

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Agenda item

Reflections on Day #1

Learn Phase

Workshops

Break

Ready-Set-Go
Session

Lunch Break

Team Time

L1

Time (EDT)

12:30 PM

12:50 PM

1:50 PM

2:00 PM

2:45 PM

3:15 PM

4:00 PM

Day 3: August 19

Agenda item

Reflections on Day #2

Team Exchanges

Break

General Session

Lunch Break

Team Time

Final Team Reflections



AUGUST 17

Time (EDT) Agenda item Description
12:30PM  Welcome and Welcome from the Federal partners
Opening Remarks

1:00 PM Team Introductions Each Team takes 10 minutes to
introduce their team—Building on
Values Discussion/Passion/Courage to

change
1:50 PM Break
2:00 PM Implementation Introduction to the Learn Phase
Science & LI? Jon McCay (Mathematica)

Overview
3:00 PM Lunch Break

3:30 PM LI2 - Learn Phase Unpacking the Motivation for Change
Jon McCay (Mathematica)

4:00 PM Team Time Team Implementation - Work on Learn
Phase Activities




AUGUST 18

Time (EDT) Agenda item Description
12:30 PM  Reflections on Federal partners facilitate discussion of reflections
Day #1 onDay1l
Lisa Washington-Thomas
12:50 Learn Phase These workshops will run concurrently and involve
Workshops cross-site participants into two breakout sessions

1. Engaging Stakeholders & Providing Constituent
Voice
Mary Nelson (APHSA), Jason Dunn and Erin
Kidder (Kentucky Division of Family Support)

2. Evolving and Responsive Systems-Virtual and
Hybrid Service Delivery
Michael Bartley & Erica Tew (Connecticut
Department of Labor)
Heeju Jang-Paulsen & Monique Majeus (Virginia
Department of Social Services)

1:50 Break
2:00 Learn Phase Ready-Set-Go: How to know you are ready to move
Session forward and review of environmental factors

influencing change. Plenary presentation and group
reflections.
Jon McCay (Mathematica), Page Eastin (State of
lowa), Katy Chevalier (County of Santa Cruz)

3:00 Lunch Break

3:30 Team Time Team Breakout with Coach




AUGUST 19

Time (EDT) Agenda item Description

12:30 PM Reflections on Day Federal partners facilitate discussion of
#2 reflections on Day 2

Lisa Washington-Thomas

12:50 PM Team Exchanges Facilitated Discussion with Cross-Site Teams
for them to share their experiences
engaging stakeholders, and evolving system
responses to the new economic realities of
the pandemic.

1:50 PM Break

2:00 PM General Session Lasting Inspiration: Change is Imperative
and Possible

Caroline Whistler, CEO and Co-Founder

Third Sector Capital Partners, Inc.

2:45 PM Lunch Break
3:15 PM Team Time Team time with Coach

4:00 PM Final Team General Session: Team Leader Guided
Reflections Closing-Report Out Values/Passion/Courage
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