AGENDA AT-A-GLANCE

Day 1: August 17

Time (EDT)	Agenda item
12:30 PM	Welcome and
	Opening Remarks
1:00 PM	Team Introductions
1:50 PM	Break
2:00 PM	Implementation
	Science & LI ²
	Overview
3:00 PM	Lunch Break
	_
3:30 PM	LI ² – Learn Phase
4:00 PM	Team Time
7.00 1 101	realli fillie

Day 2: August 18

Time (EDT)	Agenda item
12:30 PM	Reflections on Day #1
12:50 PM	Learn Phase Workshops
1:50 PM	Break
2:00 PM	Ready-Set-Go Session
3:00 PM	Lunch Break
3:30 PM	Team Time

Day 3: August 19

Time (EDT)	Agenda item
12:30 PM	Reflections on Day #2
12:50 PM	Team Exchanges
1:50 PM	Break
2:00 PM	General Session
2:45 PM	Lunch Break
3:15 PM	Team Time
4:00 PM	Final Team Reflections

AUGUST 17

Time (EDT) 12:30 PM	Agenda item Welcome and Opening Remarks	Description Welcome from the Federal partners
1:00 PM	Team Introductions	Each Team takes 10 minutes to introduce their team—Building on Values Discussion/Passion/Courage to change
1:50 PM	Break	
2:00 PM	Implementation Science & LI ² Overview	Introduction to the Learn Phase Jon McCay (Mathematica)
3:00 PM	Lunch Break	
3:30 PM	Ll ² – Learn Phase	Unpacking the Motivation for Change Jon McCay (Mathematica)
4:00 PM	Team Time	Team Implementation - Work on Learn Phase Activities



AUGUST 18

Time (EDT)	Agenda item	Description
12:30 PM	Reflections on Day #1	Federal partners facilitate discussion of reflections on Day 1
12:50	Learn Phase Workshops	Lisa Washington-Thomas These workshops will run concurrently and involve cross-site participants into two breakout sessions 1. Engaging Stakeholders & Providing Constituent
		Voice Mary Nelson (APHSA), Jason Dunn and Erin Kidder (Kentucky Division of Family Support)
		 Evolving and Responsive Systems-Virtual and Hybrid Service Delivery Michael Bartley & Erica Tew (Connecticut Department of Labor)
		Heeju Jang-Paulsen & Monique Majeus (Virginia Department of Social Services)
1:50	Break	
2:00	Learn Phase Session	Ready-Set-Go: How to know you are ready to move forward and review of environmental factors influencing change. Plenary presentation and group reflections.
		Jon McCay (Mathematica), Page Eastin (State of Iowa), Katy Chevalier (County of Santa Cruz)
3:00	Lunch Break	
3:30	Team Time	Team Breakout with Coach



AUGUST 19

Time (EDT)	Agenda item	Description
12:30 PM	Reflections on Day #2	Federal partners facilitate discussion of reflections on Day 2
		Lisa Washington-Thomas
12:50 PM	Team Exchanges	Facilitated Discussion with Cross-Site Teams for them to share their experiences engaging stakeholders, and evolving system responses to the new economic realities of the pandemic.
1:50 PM	Break	
2:00 PM	General Session	Lasting Inspiration: Change is Imperative and Possible
		Caroline Whistler, CEO and Co-Founder
		Third Sector Capital Partners, Inc.
2:45 PM	Lunch Break	
3:15 PM	Team Time	Team time with Coach
4:00 PM	Final Team Reflections	General Session: Team Leader Guided Closing-Report Out Values/Passion/Courage

